FEATURES
• Analogue or Digital Display
• Intrinsically Safe for use in Hazardous Areas
• Automatic Calibration
• Desiccant Dry-Down Chamber for rapid
measurements
• Over 150 hours continuous operation
• Self Contained and fully portable

on +44 (0) 1274 733 100 or Email: info@amsystems.co.uk
Model SADPμ + [XX]+
How to Order - Step 1 of 2
Select a Range Below
PURPLE -100 to 0°C (-148°F to +32°F) [PL1]
PURPLE -100 to +20°C (-148°F to +68°F) [PL2]
SILVER -110 to -20°C (-166°F to -4°F) [SR]
BLUE -80 to +20°C (-112°F to +68°F) [BL]
GREY -80 to 0°C (-112°F to +32°F) [GY]
RED -80 to -20°C (-112°F to -4°F) [RD]
INDICATION
Analogue [A]
Digital °C [D]
Digital °F [DF]
[XXX]
Range
Example: If your requirement is for an automatic dewpoint hygrometer with
analogue indication and range -80°C to 0°C dewpoint then please order:-
Model SADPμ-A-GY.
How to Order - Step 2 of 2
Order accessories - Below is a small selection, please see website for more at  www.amsystems.co.uk
Flow Meter
Order
Part No. AFM
Standard Filter Unit
Order
Part No. AFU
Flow Indicator
Order
Part No. AFI
Needle Valve
Order
Part No. PPE016
Corrosive Gases: The Sensor should not be exposed to corrosive gases (or corrosive contaminants in the gas sample) as these can
chemically attack the sensor, impairing calibration accuracy and/or damaging it beyond economic repair. Examples of such gases are
mercury (Hg), ammonia (NH3), chlorine (Cl2) etc. Strong oxidising agents such as ozone (O3) should also be prevented from coming
into contact with the sensor.
© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
Registered in England and Wales No. 3902302
VAT Registration No. GB607207563
WEEE Producer Registration No. WEEE/EA0067TX
CERTIFICATE No. FM35600
BS EN ISO 9001:2015
Alpha Moisture Systems Limited.
Registered Office: Alpha House,
96 City Road, Bradford, BD8 8ES. UK.
Product specification may be subject to change.
Tel +44 (0) 1274 733100